NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)

1. Bidding Companies are invited to submit a detailed Technical and Financial proposal

for  the  Supply,  Installation  &  Commissioning  of  CCTV  cameras  at  the  Consulate

General of India, Auckland. The estimated cost of the work is USD $ 45,000/- (USD $

Forty-Five Thousand Only) inclusive of Taxes. The proposal should be valid for 06 (six)

months after the NIT closing date as indicated. The award of the Contract will be, as

per provisions indicated in the NIT,  on the L1 basis of financial  bids in the two-tier

tender process consisting of Technical Bids and Financial Bids.